
Product Description

18-Gauge Blue Palm Enhanced Nylon Shell 

with Black Micro Foam Nitrile Coating and Nitrile Dots

Touchscreen Capability

Composition

18

Royal Blue

Nylon/Spandex

Nitrile

Black

Micro Foam

Palm

Gauge

Liner Colour

Liner Material

Coating  Material

Coating  Colour

Coating  Texture

Coating  Area

CATⅡ

A-8131

Application

• Telecommunications

• Retail warehousing

• Tech industries

• Digital device interaction

275

88

89

106

Size 12(3XL)

Performance Standards
EN388:2016

EN407:2020

4131A

X1XXXX

AIR

Main features

• Lightweight 18gg nylon/spandex shell ensures a snug and breathable fit.

• Reinforced inner palm layer increases durability and extends glove life.

• Micro foam coating provides a soft, breathable finish for moisture-wicking comfort.

• Allows seamless operation of electronic devices.

• Improved dipping mold design ensures excellent hand alignment and reduces fatigue.

• Dots on palm provide excellent grip in both dry and oil condictions.

Ergonomically
shaped 

Abrasion
Resistant

Touch
ScreenLight Flexible

Dimensions

Size Range

Total glove length(+/- 10 mm)

Wrist length (mm)

Wrist width (mm)

Palm width (mm)

Over lock colour

280

90

87

107

11(2XL)

Black                       Purple                      Green                       Coffee                       Yellow                      Grey  

230

74

74

86

240

78

76

91

250

81

79

97

260

84

83

100

6/(XS) 7/(S) 8(M) 9(L)

270

87

85

104

10(XL)


